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SITE BOUNDARY
FENCE LINE

CLOTHES LINE

PRINCIPLE POS

POS AREA

SITE CUTTING

BENCH MARK

GAS METER
GULLY PIT

81 A (2) (a) of the E.P. A. Act.

SITE NOTES:

ONE OUTDOOR CLOTHES LINE ROTARY OR FIXED ON WALL
MUST BE
INSTALLED AS SELECTED BY CLIENT

RETAINING WALL AS PER ENG'S DETAILS (IF REQUIRED)
THE CUT & FILL CALCULATIONS ARE BASED ON WAFFLE

POD SLAB
CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING SPECIFICATION NOTES:

0.2MM HIGH IMPACT VAPOUR MEMBRANE IS REQUIRED FOR ROOMS OR
HABITABLE NATURE.

DWELLING TIMBER FRAMING CONSTRUCTION AS PER AS 1684

INTERNAL STAIRS/ANTI-SKID NOSINGS THROUGHOUT THE DWELLING ARE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.9 VOLUME 2 OF THE
NCCS (BCA)

INTERNAL STAIR HANDRAIL TO MEET REQUIREMENTS OF CLAUSE 3.9.2.4 OF
VOLUME 2 OF THE NCCS (BCA)

BALUSTRADES SERVICING THE DWELLING ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.9 OF VOLUME 2 OF THE NCCS (BCA).

ALL GLASS BALUSTRADES REQUIRE A LOAD BEARING HANDRAIL ARE TO BE
COMPLIED WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF AS 1288.

SMOKE ALARMS ARE TO BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.7.2 OF VOLUME 2 OF NCCS (BCA)

EXTERIOR DOORS STEP DOWN AS PER THE REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.9 OF
VOLUME 2 OF THE NCCS (BCA).

DOOR SWING OR LIFT OFF HINGES ARE TO BE PROVIDED TO ENCLOSED
WC AREA IN ACCORDANCE WITH REQUIEMENTS OF CLAUSE 3.8.3.3
OFVOLUME 2 OF THE NCCS (BCA)

THE SLAB ON GROUND IS BE PROVIDED WITH A 0.2 MICRON HIGH IMPACT
VAPOUR MEMBRANE.

INTERNAL FLOOR TO CEILING HEIGHT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF PART 3.8.2 OF VOLUME 2 OF THE NCCS - BCA.

CONSTRUCTION PLANS/DETAILS/SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PROPOSAL WILL
BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORKS.

GSIP GRATED SURFACE INLET PIT
AS & BCA NOTES:
H HYDRANT - Glazing, AS 1288 and AS 2047
JP JUNCTION PIT - Timber Framing in accordance with AS 1684
- Footings in accordance with AS 2870
KERB INLET PIT
KIP - Stormwater in Accordance with AS 3500
NS NATURAL SURFACE - Termite Management in accordance with AS 3660.1
PC PRAM CROSSING - Masonry Construction in accordance with AS 3700 & AS 4773.2
- Waterproofing in accordance with AS 3740
S SEWER - Smoke Alarms in accordance with AS 3786
sV STOP VALVE - Concrete Construction in accordance with AS 3600
T TREE - Metal roof sheeting in accordance with AS1562.1&Clause3.5.1 of the BCA.
- Roof Tiling in accordance with Part 3.5.1 of the BCA Vol.2 and AS 2049
TEL TELSTRA PIT - Sound Insulation in accordance with AS/NZS 1276
- Balustrade to comply with Part 3.9.2 of the BA Vol. 2
ve VEHICLE CROSSING - Stair Construction in accordance with Part 3.9.1 of the BCA Vol. 2
WM WATER METER - Stair floor finishes are required to comply with Part 3.9.1.3 of the BCA — slip
resistance (when tested in accordance with AS 4586)
- Steel Structures including Steel lintels compliance with AS 4100
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SELECTED TILES
SELECTED STENCILED CONCRETE
LAWN AREA

1st QUALITY TOP SOIL
NATIVE GARDEN BED

NATIVE GARDEN MIX

OR EQUIVALENT
LAWN SIR WALTER BUFFALO
REFER TO DETAIL 1
SELECTED HARD WOOD CHIP
MULCH DECORATIVE GRAVEL TO OSD AREA
REFER TO DETAIL 1 & 2
PLANT MATERIAL AS PER PLANT SCHEDULE
REFER TO DETAIL 2
GARDEN EDGE SELECTED TIMBER EDGING

RETAINING WALL
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No. BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME HEIGHT POTSIZE QUANTITY
GROUNDCOVER
| oJ | Ophiopogan japonica Mondo Grass 300mm | 250mm 0 |
SHRUBS
ND | Nandina domestica Dwarf Nandina 550mm | 300mm 4
AA | Agave attenuata Agave spp 900mm | 300mm 0
WF | Westringia fruticosa Coastal Rosemary 1.5m 300mm 3
PT | Phormium tenax New Zealand Flax 300mm | 250mm 2
TREE
MG| Magnolia grandiflora Magnolia 'little Gem' 6m 45 litre
CO | Chamaecyparis obtusa Hinoki Cypress 7m 45 litre 2
TL | Tristaniopsis laurina Cheesewood 5m 250mm 0
'\Qf\(b
+

PLANTING DETAILS
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(TREATED H4 PINE)
NAILED ONTO TIMBER
PEG

100 DEPTH MULCH
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SELECTED TURF -
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JOINT
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SURFACE AFTER LAYING
AND WATER UNTIL TOPSOIL IS
MOISTENED TO ITS FULL DEPTH

150 TOPSOIL & FERTILISER
MIX

SUB-GRADE BROKEN

UP TO 150 DEPTH

SHAPE SUB-SOIL TO FALL TO
SUB-SOIL DRAINS'

1. TURF & GARDEN EDGE DETAIL

NOTE

ALIGNMENT OF BRICK EDGE SHALL BE EVEN & FREE FROM
DIPS AND HUMPS,

HARDWOOD STAKE DRIVEN
VERTICALLY INTO SOIL UNTIL

PLANT
STAKE SIZE | QUANTITY | HEIGHT
2400x50x50

1800x50x50 2
1200x38x38 1
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w%
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' oG @0 T ok oW ReLERSE
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CLAY SOIL SHALL BE IMPROVED
BY ADDING GYPSUM AS PER
MANUF. SPEC.

2. TREE & SHRUB PLANTING IN GARDEN BED

NOTE

DO NOT PLANT IN UNSUITABLE WEATHER CONDITIONS

SUCH AS EXTREME HEAT, COI

LD, WIND OR RAIN

CLAY SOIL IS TO BE TREATED WITH CLAY BREAKER

AND ORGANIC COMPOST

SELECTED
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~ AN
/ \
/ | EXISTING TREE
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\ /
N~
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GENERAL NOTES

1.ALL DIMENSIONS AND FLOOR AREAS TO BE VERIFIED
BUILDIER PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY BUILDING

'ORK.
2. ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE CONFIRMEND BY THE
DESIGNER.
3.LEVELS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE UNLESS ACCOMPANIED
BY REDUCED LEVELS BY A REGISTERED SURVEYOR.
4. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN IN PREFERENCE TQ
SCALING.
5.ALL BOUNDARY CLEARANCE MUST BE VERIFIED BY THE
SURVEYOR PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY BUILDING|

6.WHERE ENGINEERING OR HYDRAULIC DRAWINGS ARE
REQUIRED , SUCH MUST TAKE PREFERENCE TO THIS
DRAWING

7.STORMWATER TO BE CONNECTED AND DISCHARGED TO
COUNCIL'S REQUIREMENTS AND TO AS 3500.3

8. ALL SERVICES TO BE LOCATED AND VERIFIED BY THE

BUILDER WITH THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMNET OF ANY BUILDING.
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